

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22247-
22258/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/12/2007 in CMA No. 93/1990 &
CMA No. 94/1990 & CMA No. 95/1990 & CRP No. 303/1990 & CRP No.
304/1990 & CRP No. 305/1990 & CMA No. 479/1990 & CMA No. 480/1990 &
CMA No. 481/1990 & CRP No. 1039/1990 & CRP No. 1040/1990 & CRP No.
1041/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

K.MARAPPAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPERINTENDING ENG.T.B.P.H.L.C.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R. Kannan, Adv.
 Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.
 Mr. Perumal Muthukumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master