

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 159-170 OF 2010

K.MARAPPAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPERINTENDING ENG.T.B.P.H.L.C.  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2011      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.  
Ms. Rumi Chanda, Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted  
four weeks' time to file statement of case.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER