

0
ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 159-170 OF 2010

K.MARAPPAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPERINTENDING ENG.T.B.P.H.L.C.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay,permission to place addl. documents
on record and office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Adhimoolam,Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for some time.
List the matters on 9th July, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|