

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No. 159-170/2010

K.MARAPPAN (DEAD) THROUGH SOLE LR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUPERINTENDING ENG.T.B.P.H.L.C.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to place additional documents on record and office report)

Date : 21/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Revathy Raghavan, A.O.R.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.
Mr. Sriram J. Thalapathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, A.O.R.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER